

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H03000294868 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

and the second second of the second second

To: Division of Cory Fax Number :	oorations : (850)205-0383					
Account Number : Phone	C T CORPORATION SYST FCA000000023 (850)222-1092 (850)222-9428	EM	D NOISIAIC	03 001 13	REC	
FOREIGN	PROFIT QUAL Pro Serv Sanders, In		NVISION (F CORPORATION	3 AM 8: 27	RECEIVED	
Certificat	e of Status	0				
Certified		0		• ۲۰ سمب اد ۶۰ ۲۰	3	
Page Cou Estimated		05		•••	ju S	4 99
			<u></u>	حرف سر محر میں ریخ کی کری		
etropic filing, Mach,	Company Filing	Pub	in Arcense H	NIC.		
				JB-	13	B
				•		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Delaware		3. 38-3659464		
-	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)		
09/23/2003		5 Perpetual		
(0)	ue of incorporation)	(Duration: Your corp. will coase to exist or "perpetual")	j	
10/10/2003				
(Dapa first trans		or transacted business in Floride, insert "upon qualification." 01, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	")	
		x1 ² 001, 1905 nm 471, +3047 303		
1709 Old Georgia Hwy, Gaffney, SC 29341 (Principal office address)				
	• •	en atel		
P.O. Box 188	Gaffaey, SC 29342		<u> </u>	
	(Current mailing as			
Industrial man	banical contractor.			
	(6) of corporation suthorized in home state or			
	•			
Name and <u>st</u>	rect address of Florida registered agent	: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	c/o C T Corporation System			
~	1000 Brook Dies Island Brook			
ince Address:	1200 South Pine Island Read	··		
	Plantation	Florida 33324		
	(City)	(Zip code)	•	

3

C T Corporation Sy DALE W. MORRIS **ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT** Bys

duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered sgent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.....

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:							
A. DIRECTORS							
Chairman: Samuel Eskin							
Address: 1910 White Street	·						
Alexandria, LA 71301							
Vice Chairman:							
Address:							
Director:							
Address:							
Director:							
Addross:							
B. OFFICERS SEE ATTACHMENT							
President: Terry Hill							
Address: 1709 Old Georgia Hwy							
Galfney, SC 29341							
Vice President: Johnny Leazer							
Address: 1709 Old Georgia Hwy	9a						
Gaffirey, SC 29341							
Secretary:	······································						
Address:							
Treasuer.							
Address:	···						
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addrodum to the application listing additional	attern and/or diseason						
13	Concers and of milectors.						
13	r 12 of the application)						

14. Johnny Lenzer, Vice President

3

.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Attachment to Florida Officers & Directors

- 1. Full Name: Officer/Director: Business Address: City: State: ZIP Code:
- 2. Full Name: Officer/Director: Business Address: City: State: ZIP Code:

Terry Hill Officer 1709 Old Georgia Hwy Gaffney SC 29341

Johnny Leazer Officer 1709 Old Georgia Hwy Gaffney SC 29341

03 0CT 13 AMI: 45

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PRO SERV SANDERS, INC." IS DULY INCORFORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Warriet Smith Mindson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2675417

3707036 8300 030644973

DATE: 10-07-03

PAGE 1